Start Time

< 5:30 p.m.
= —

= ()
= < 7:45 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

T 12:30 p.m.

C/\\j'\ 3:30 p.m.
- 3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
—
D
)
=

=)
- 10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Sw{\da\j

End Time
approximate

7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
12:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Event

Welcome Dinner
Twilight Mass
Friday Breakfast
Football Golf Outing

Friday Lunch

Bus Trip: Curry Innovation Center & Levity Brewing

The Lady of Lourdes Grotto Tour

Classes Without Quizzes: 50 Years of the Stokes

Center

Friday Dinner

1973 50th Anniversary Welcome Reception

Kickoff Party
Saturday Brunch

Loretto Car Show

Fr. Bede Run & Walk with the Friars

Alumni Memorial Prayer Service
The Lady of Lourdes Grotto Tour

50th Anniversary Brunch

The Immaculate Conception Chapel Tour

Academic Open House Receptions

Classes Without Quizzes: Painting Tile Keepsakes
Classes Without Quizzes: 175 Years of SFU

Wine Tasting with Phil Tartaglione '74

Theatre Bench Blessing for Prof. Kenny Resinski

Mount Assisi & Schwab Garden Tour

Marriage Vow Renewal

Alumni Mass

Saturday Dinner

Casino Night

Class Photos

Karaoke After Party

Sunday Brunch

The Lady of Lourdes Grotto Tour

Chapel Mass




