r glance
8
a company
puedeem

	Start Time	End Time approximate	Event
July 20th	5:30 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	Welcome Dinner
	7:45 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	Twilight Mass
	7:30 a.m.	9:30 p.m.	Friday Breakfast
Friday. July 21st	9:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	Football Golf Outing
	11:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	Friday Lunch
	12:30 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Bus Trip: Curry Innovation Center & Levity Brewing
	3:30 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	The Lady of Lourdes Grotto Tour
	3:30 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Classes Without Quizzes: 50 Years of the Stokes Center
	4:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Friday Dinner
	5:00 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	1973 50th Anniversary Welcome Reception
	7:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Kickoff Party
	8:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Saturday Brunch
Saturday, July 22nd	8:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Loretto Car Show
	9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Fr. Bede Run & Walk with the Friars
	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Alumni Memorial Prayer Service
	11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	The Lady of Lourdes Grotto Tour
	11:00 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	50th Anniversary Brunch
	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	The Immaculate Conception Chapel Tour
	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Academic Open House Receptions
	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Classes Without Quizzes: Painting Tile Keepsakes
	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Classes Without Quizzes: 175 Years of SFU
	3:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Wine Tasting with Phil Tartaglione '74
	3:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	Theatre Bench Blessing for Prof. Kenny Resinski
	3:30 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Mount Assisi & Schwab Garden Tour
	4:15 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	Marriage Vow Renewal
	5:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	Alumni Mass
	5:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Saturday Dinner
	7:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Casino Night
	8:00 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	Class Photos
	10:00 p.m.	12:00 a.m.	Karaoke After Party
72	8:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Sunday Brunch
Sunday, July 23rd	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	The Lady of Lourdes Grotto Tour
	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Chapel Mass